
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Judgments; Name= TOLBERT DEBBIE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198711130003
57860

11/13/1987
12:00:00

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL INC

159 715

198603210000
70190

03/21/1986
12:00:00

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

64 918

199004190001
11650

04/19/1990
12:00:00

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLUMBIANA
HOUSING
AUTHOR

287 948

199311160003
62321

11/16/1993
08:19:32

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199502270000
50931

02/27/1995
02:10:16

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

198808010002
29520

08/01/1988
12:00:00

TOLBERT
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS TOWN &
COUNTRY
APTS

196 964


