Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	= 2; Index	Type= Ju	udgments;	Name= T	OLBERT D	EBBIE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711130003 57860	11/13/1987 12:00:00	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COMMUNITY HOSPITAL INC	159	715				
198603210000 70190	03/21/1986 12:00:00	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	64	918				
199004190001 11650	04/19/1990 12:00:00	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLUMBIANA HOUSING AUTHOR	287	948				
199311160003 62321	11/16/1993 08:19:32	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199502270000 50931	02/27/1995 02:10:16	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
198808010002 29520	08/01/1988 12:00:00	TOLBERT DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	TOWN & COUNTRY APTS	196	964				